
District First Name Last Name Phone Number Email 
Big Creek Aimee Brockway 559-893-3314 abrockway@bigcreekschool.com

Burrel Union Elementary Angelica Ayala 559-866-5634 aayala@buesd.org 

Caruthers Unified Susan McCoy 559-495-6402 smccoy@caruthers.k12.ca.us 

Leisha Berry(Cred) 559-274-4700 Ext. 63131 lberry@centralusd.k12.ca.us 

Zulema Betancourt (SUB) 559-274-4700 Ext. 63160 zbetancourt@centralusd.k12.ca.us 

Central Valley ROP Micah Hiett 559-876-2122 mhiett@valleyrop.net

Clay Joint Elem Jeannie Boyajian 559-897-4185 jboyajian@clayelementary.org

Lisa Dolan 559-327-9314 lisadolan@cusd.com 

Marsha Reyes 559-327-9310 marshareyes@cusd.com 

Coalinga-Huron Unified Teri Parker 559-935-7504 tparker@chusd.org 

Irma Chavez 559-659-1476 Ext. 1309 ichavez@fldusd.org  

Rosario Catalan 559-6591476 Ext. 1316 rcatalan@fldusd.org

Fowler Unified Edith Cantu 559-834-6083 edith.cantu@fowler.k12.ca.us

Fresno County 

Superintendent of Schools
Mac Phasakda 559-497-3935 mphasakda@fcoe.org 

Bryant Vang 559-457-3505 bryant.vang@fresnounified.org

Connie Vang(Analyst) 559-457-3530 connie.vang@fresnounified.org 

Eileen Robles 559-457-3502 eileen.robles@fresnounified.org

Gina Sorensen 559-457-3543 gina.sorensen@fresnounified.org 

Tarandeep Johal 559-457-3503 tarandeep.johal@fresnounified.org

Golden Plains Unified Maria Bustos-Flores 559-693-1115 Ext. 3129 mbustos@gpusd.org

Kerman Unified Luz Camacho 559-843-9010 luz.camacho@kermanusd.com 

Kings Canyon Joint Unified Amy Gallegos 559-305-7010 Ext. 7003 gallegos-a@kcusd.com 

Kingsburg Joint Union High Lisa Crespin 559-897-7721 lcrespin@kingsburghigh.com 

Laton Joint Unified Tammy Alves 559-922-4015 talves@latonunified.org 

Corina Macias 559-655-4942 Ext. 106 cbanuelos@mendotaschools.org

Randy Jarrett 559-655-4942 Ext.110 rjarrett@mendotaschools.org

Monroe Tonya Griggs 559-834-2895 tgriggs@monroe.k12.ca.us

Orange Center Michele Smith 559-237-0437 msmith@orangecenter.org 

Pacific Union Suzanne Johnson 559-834-2533 sjohnson@puschool.org

Parlier Unified Claudia Villegas 559-646-2731 Ext. 1030 claudia.villegas@parlierunified.org

Pine Ridge Tara Schram 559-841-2444 tschram@prsrattlers.org

Raisin City Elem Ruth Alvarado 559-233-0128 ralvarado@raisinesd.org

Riverdale Joint Unified Laura Neal 559-867-8200 Ext. 102 lneal@rjusd.org 

Karina Ledezma 559-524-6550 karina_ledezma@sanger.k12.ca.us 

Araceli Pina (SUB) 559-524-6550 araceli_pina@sanger.k12.ca.us

Leticia Gomez (SUB) 559-898-3509 lgomez@selmausd.org 

Satinder Bishop (Analyst) 559-898-3509 sbishop@selmausd.org

Sierra Unified Barbie Neu 559-855-3662 Ext. 2 bneu@sierrausd.org 

Washington Colony 

Elementary
Maria Rodriguez 559-233-0706 mariarodriguez@washingtoncolony.org 

Tamita Boyd (Cred) 559-495-5637 tboyd@wusd.ws

Sophia Rizzo 559-495-5610 sophia.rizzo@wusd.ws 

West Park Elementary Natalie Astorino 559-233-6501 Ext. 139 natalie_a@wpesd.org

Westside Elementary Guadalupe Oden 559-884-2427 goden@westwide-elem.com

Selma Unified

Washington Unified

Mendota Unified

Sanger Unified
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Fresno Unified

Central Unified

Firebaugh-Las Deltas Unified

Clovis Unified
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Charter First Name Last Name Phone Number Email 

Agape Femka Washington 559-230-3026 fwashington@agapeschools.org

Alvina Elem Maria Suarez 559-864-9411 msuarez@alvinaesd.org

Clovis Global Academy Charter Shane Pinkard  shane.pinkard@clovisglobalacademy.org

Creative Alternatives Rebecca Souza 209-668-9361 rsouza@creative-alternatives.org

Crescent View West Charter H.S. Stacey Serbera 559-225-1106 sserbera@cvwest.org

FCSS - Big Picture HS - Fresno Isabel Nash 559-420-1234 inash@bphsf.org

FCSS - Edison-Bethune Susan Bennett 559-457-2530 s.benn@myebca.com 

FCSS-Hume Lake Charter School Jen Nelson 559-305-7699 jennelson@humelakecharter.org 

FCSS - Kepler Tiffany Kirksey 559-495-0849 t.kirksey@keplerschool.org 

Kingsburg Elementary Charter Carol Bray 559-897-2331 Ext. 104 cbray@kesd.org 

Learn for Life Deena Casillas 661-272-1225 dcasillas@learn4life.org
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